

Save 5 per person.

+ Get up to \$100 Onboard Credit

November 6 - 19

## Over 100 cruises on sale!

per stateroom^

Sample Itineraries	Interior fares from*	Balcony fares from*
4 and 5-day Getaways  December 2013 - February 2014  Roundtrip from Ft. Lauderdale or Los Angeles  Fares based on Ruby Princess® 1/9/14 sailing.  Government fees of \$75 are additional and subject to change.	\$449 <b>\$229</b> *	\$699 \$399*
	\$220	\$300
7-day Caribbean  December 2013 - February 2014  Roundtrip from Ft. Lauderdale or Houston	<del>\$749</del> <b>\$449</b> *	\$1,199 \$ <b>749</b> *
Fares based on Caribbean Princess® 2/22/14 sailing. Government fees of \$75 are additional and subject to change.  YOU SAVE!	\$300	\$450
10 and 11-day Panama Canal  November 2013 - February 2014  Roundtrip from Ft. Lauderdale, 15-day between Los Angeles and Ft. Lauderdale also available Fares based on Island Princess® 11/29/13 sailing.  Government fees of \$315 are additional and subject to change.	\$1,199 \$ <b>699</b> *	\$1,699 \$999*
	\$500	\$700
10-day Tahiti December 2013 - February 2014 Roundtrip from Papeete	\$1,799 <b>\$799</b> *	\$2,399 \$1,299*
Fares based on Ocean Princess® 12/9/13 sailing.  Government fees of \$75 are additional and subject to change.  YOU SAVE!	\$1,000	\$1,100
15 day Hawaiian Islands  January - February 2014  Roundtrip Los Angeles or San Francisco	\$1,699 \$1,099*	\$2,599 \$1,599*
Fares based on Grand Princess® 1/4/14 sailing. Government fees of \$110 are additional and subject to change.  YOU SAVE!	\$600	\$1,000



AVAILABLE THROUGH:

<sup>^</sup> Free onboard spending money is in the form of an onboard credit. Up to \$100 USD onboard credit per stateroom applies to select sailings and varies according to category booked and sailing duration. Deposits made under this promotion are non-refundable and non-transferable. Past passengers may qualify for lower fares than those advertised that do not combine with the Onboard Credit offer. See website included below for more details.

<sup>\*</sup>Save up to 50% is based on a per person discount off applicable Launch Fares on a space available basis at time of booking on select sailings. Launch Fares are offering fares and may not have been in effect for the past 90 days or resulted in actual sales in all categories. Intermediate discounts may have been taken and fares may remain at discounted levels after this promotion. Fares are per person and based on double occupancy and select departure dates only. Fares for other dates may vary. This offer applies to new bookings only. See princess.com/sale for offer details. ^\*For more information on "Save up to 50%" and "Up to \$100 free onboard spending money," visit princess.com/sale.